
Entree

Main course

TANDOORI CHICKEN SKEWERS(3)        

CALAMARI RINGS     

PAN FRIED CHORIZO     

CHIPS     

GARLIC BREAD     

23.99

20

BARRAMUNDI WITH HOUSE MADE SALAD AND MASH POTATO                                

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH HAM & CHESSE HOME SALAD AND CHIPS                   

15

14

12

BEEF BURGER WITH BACON, CARAMELIZED ONION, PICKLE
SALAD AND MUSTARD MAYO 

CHICKEN BURGER WITH FRIED CHICKEN, SALAD AND 
SPICY MAYO SAUCE

VEGGIE BURGER WITH VEGGIE PATTY, SPICY MAYO AND SALAD 

   13.00

   12.00

   12.00

    8.00

    8.00 

Dinner Menu



Dessert

Pasta

Pizza

MOCHA MERINGUE WITH SHOT OF 
ESPRESSO :      10

SORBET WATERMELON AND LEMON WITH 
VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM :      10

   16SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

   17

   17.00

   16.50

   16.00

Spaghetti with nap sauce and meatballs
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS

   18SORRISO GARLIC PRAWNS

   17CARBONARA
Creamy pasta with bacon, or chicken and mushroom.

   17
Penne pasta with Italian sausages, olives and nap sauce.
PENNE ARRABIATTA

   17.00

   17.50

   16.50

   16.00

17CHEF SPECIAL PIZZA
Pepperoni, onion, tomato, olives and chilli

17.50

16CHICKEN LOVERS PIZZA
Roasted chicken, tomato onion, mushroom

17.50LAMB DELIGHT PIZZA
Spinach, onion, Greek lamb, feta and 
mozzarella cheese.

16.50PERI PERI PIZZA
Peri peri chicken, onion, spinach, capsicum and 
mozzarella cheese

19SORRISO PRAWNS PIZZA

19


