

## Dinner Menu

## Entree

TANDOORI CHICKEN SKEWERS(3)	13.00
CALAMARI RINGS	12.00
PAN FRIED CHORIZO	12.00
CHIPS	8.00
GARLIC BREAD	8.00

## Main course

BARRAMUNDI WITH HOUSE MADE SALAD AND MASH POTATO	23.99
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH HAM & CHESSE HOME SALAD AND CHIPS	20
BEEF BURGER WITH BACON, CARAMELIZED ONION, PICKLE SALAD AND MUSTARD MAYO	15
CHICKEN BURGER WITH FRIED CHICKEN, SALAD AND SPICY MAYO SAUCE	14
VEGGIE BURGER WITH VEGGIE PATTY, SPICY MAYO AND SALAD	12





SORRISO PIZZA	17.00
Nap sauce, ham, bacon, pepperoni, onion, to capsicum, mushroom, olives and cheese.	omato,
VEGGIE SUPREME Onion, sun dried tomato, roasted capsicum, olive, eggplant, artichokes & cheese	16.50
MEAT LOVERS Tomato sauce base, ham, bacon, pepperoni, cheese & swirl of BBQ (optional)	16.00
MEAT DELUXE PIZZA Tomato sauce base, ham, salami, italian sausage, chicken, bacon, pepperoni, prosciutto, cheese and swirl of BBQ	19.00
HAWAIIAN PIZZA Tomato sauce base, ham, pineapple & chees	<b>17.50</b> se
PEPPERONI PIZZA  Tomato sauce base, pepperoni, fresh tomato & cheese	16.50
MARGHERITA Tomato sauce base, fresh tomato, oregano and cheese	16.00
PANEER TIKKA PIZZA Tomato sauce base, onion, capsicum, spinach paneer (cottage cheese) & cheese with oregano	17.00
MEXICAN PIZZA Ham, pepperoni, onion, capsicum, tomato, chilli and cheese (choose the spice level)	17.50
OZZY PIZZA Tomato base sauce, cheese, oregano and garlic powder	16
CHEF SPECIAL PIZZA Pepperoni, onion, tomato, olives and chilli	17
CHICKEN LOVERS PIZZA	16

Roasted chicken, tomato onion, mushroom

Spinach, onion, Greek lamb, feta and

**LAMB DELIGHT PIZZA** 

mozzarella cheese.

PERI PERI PIZZA Peri peri chicken, onion, spinach, capsicum and mozzarella cheese	16.50
SORRISO PRAWNS PIZZA	19
Pasta	
CARBONARA Creamy pasta with bacon, or chicken and mushroom.	17
PENNE ARRABIATTA Penne pasta with Italian sausages, olives and nap sauce.	17
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS Spaghetti with nap sauce and meatballs	17
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	16
SORRISO GARLIC PRAWNS	18



MOCHA MERINGUE WITH SHOT OF ESPRESSO: 10

SORBET WATERMELON AND LEMON WITH VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM: 10

## FOLLOW US ON 19 @





**INSTAGRAM** 

**FACEBOOK** 



